
            Holy Spirit Catholic School 

2017-2018 Calendar for Students   
 

 

July 26-28   Mandatory Registration Verification 8:00 AM-3:00 PM 

Students will not be allowed to report class on Aug 10th if this process has not been completed. 

 

 

August 8, Tuesday   New Student Orientation & Kindergarten Open House 9:00 AM 

 

August 9, Wednesday  Classes Begin for Kindergarten -8th Grades 7:50 AM 

 

August 11 , Friday  Pre-K Orientation 9:00 AM 

 

August 14, Monday  VPK starts 

 

August 25, Friday  Early Dismissal 11:30 AM (4th Friday of every month) 

 

September 4, Monday  NO SCHOOL  Labor Day 

 

September 22, Friday  Early Dismissal 11:30 AM (4th Friday of every month) 

 

Oct. 9, Monday   NO SCHOOL Teacher Planning  Day   

 

Oct. 13, Friday   Report Cards sent home, 1st Quarter 

 

Oct 20, Friday   NO SCHOOL, Discretionary Day 

 

Oct. 27, Friday   Early Dismissal Day  (All students dismissed at 11:30) 

 

Nov. 10, Friday   NO SCHOOL Diocesan Training Day 

 

Nov. 22-24   NO SCHOOL  Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

Dec. 15, Friday   Early Dismissal  All students dismissed at 11:30 AM 

 

Dec. 18-Jan 2    NO SCHOOL Christmas Holiday 

 

Jan. 2, Tuesday    NO SCHOOL  Teacher Planning Day 

 

Jan 3, Wednesday  Classes Resume 

 

Jan. 5, Friday   Report Cards sent home, 2nd Quarter 

 

Jan. 15, Monday  NO SCHOOL Martin L. King Day 

 

Jan. 26, Friday   Early Dismissal Day (All students dismissed at 11:30) 

 

Feb 16, Friday   NO SCHOOL, unless a “weather day” needs to be made up 

 

Feb. 19, Monday  NO SCHOOL Presidents’ Day 



 

Feb. 23, Friday   Early Dismissal Day (All students dismissed at 11:30) 

 

Mar. 5-9   Iowa Testing all week, grades 2nd-8th 

 

Mar. 12, Monday  NO SCHOOL  Diocesan Training Day 

 

Mar. 16, Friday   Report Cards sent home, 3rd Quarter 

 

Mar 28-Apr-6   NO SCHOOL  Easter Holiday Break 

 

Apr. 9, Monday   Classes Resume 

 

Apr. 27, Friday   Early Dismissal (All students dismissed at 11:30) 

 

May 25, Friday   NO SCHOOL  Teacher Planning Day 

 

May 25, Friday   8th Grade Graduation 6:00 PM 

 

May 28, Monday  NO SCHOOL  Memorial Day 

   

Jun 1, Friday   Last Day of School   All students dismissed at 11:30 

    (No Extended Day services after 11:30) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

  
 

 

 

 

 


